
Roster for 2014/2015 Physical Environment Committee

Chair June 2015 Fair, Barbara Horticultural Science
Horticultural Science

Campus Box 7609
9195132804
barbara_fair@ncsu.edu

FSEN June 2015 Bernhard, Richard Fitts Dept of Industrial and Systems Engineering
E.P.Fitts-Industrl.& Sys Engr

Campus Box 7906
9195137220
bernhar@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2017 DeWitt, Karen NCSU Libraries
DH Hill Library

Campus Box 7701
9195133860
karen_dewitt@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2015 Baynes, Ronald Department of Population Health and Pathobiology
CVM-Food Animal Eq

Campus Box 8401
9195136261
ronald_baynes@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2015 Spivey, Jason University Recreation
University Recreation

Campus Box 8111
9195133892
jason_spivey@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2016 Fair, Barbara Horticultural Science
Horticultural Science

Campus Box 7609
9195132804
barbara_fair@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2016 Bass, Lisa Leadership Policy & Adult & Higher Education
Education

Campus Box 7801
9194917678
lrbass@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2016 Attarian, Aram Parks Recreation and Tourism Management
Parks,Recreation & Tourism Mgt

Campus Box 8004
9195153709
aram_attarian@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2015 Shannon, Steven Nuclear Engineering
Nuclear Engineering

Campus Box 7909
9195153292
scshannon@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2015 Pawlak, Joel Forest Biomaterials
Forest Biomaterials

Campus Box 8001
9195152890
joel_pawlak@ncsu.edu
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FAC June 2015 Tonelli, Alan Textile Engineering Chemistry and Science
Textiles

Campus Box 8301
9195156588
alan_tonelli@ncsu.edu

STFSEN June 2015 Karches, Tom Infrastructure, Systems & Operations
Ofc of Information Technology

Campus Box 7109
9195155508
tom.karches@ncsu.edu

STAFF/EPA June 2017 Yamamoto, Willy Design and Construction Services
Design and Construction Svcs

Campus Box 7216
9195130538
willy_yamamoto@ncsu.edu

STAFF/EPA June 2017 Kelly, David EH & PS Div-Public Safety
Public Safety

Campus Box 7220
drkelly3@ncsu.edu

STAFF/EPA June 2015 Emory, Allen College of Humanities and Social Science-Dean's Office
Chass-Dean's Office

Campus Box 8101
9195137056
wemory@ncsu.edu

STAFF/EPA June 2015 Webster, Chris Technology Support Services
Ofc of Information Technology

Campus Box 7217
9195132676
chris.webster@ncsu.edu

STAFF/EPA Not Occupied

STAFF/EPA June 2015 High, Matthew Centennial Campus Housekeeping
Facilities-Housekeeping

Campus Box 7538
9195159921
matthew_high@ncsu.edu

STAFF/EPA June 2015 Lisk, Susan College of Humanities and Social Science-Dean's Office
Chass-Dean's Office

Campus Box 8101
9195131836
susan_lisk@ncsu.edu

GRAD June 2015 Firestone, Gabriel Physics gfirest@ncsu.edu

GRAD June 2015 Mansour, Yasmeen Physiology , Poultry Science ymmansou@ncsu.edu

GRAD Not Occupied
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STUSEN June 2015 Ender, Alper Electrical Engineering aender@ncsu.edu

UDGR June 2015 Warchol, Shannon Civil Engineering sewarcho@ncsu.edu

UDGR June 2015 Patel, Neal Biological Sciences napatel5@ncsu.edu

UDGR June 2015 Martz, Lauren B A - Geology lamartz@ncsu.edu

UDGR June 2015 Harris, Zachary Ba - Com, Public & Interpersonal Com Con zmharris@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Colby, Jack Assistant Vice Chancellor for Facilities Operations
Facilities-Directors Office

Campus Box 7536
919-515-2967
jack_colby@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Circosta, Amy Office for Institutional Equity and Diversity
Office for Institutional Equity and Diversity

Campus Box 7530
9195131234
amy_circosta@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Skolnicki, Thomas University Architects Office
Office of University Architect

Campus Box 7519
919-515-8050
tom_skolnicki@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Reeve, Catherine G. Transportation
Transportation

Campus Box 7221
9195151364
cgreeve2@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Dixon, Tracy Sustainability
Facilities-Directors Office

9195130211
tracy_dixon@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Rice, Arthur Landscape Architecture
Design

Campus Box 7701
9195158347
art_rice@ncsu.edu

Seat Type Term Ends Occupied By Affiliation Contact Info
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